Women’s 9-Hole League Result
Two Person Odd/Even

Name

1st Carol Lawrance
Kerry Avery

2nd Shannon Hager
Staci Dahl

3rd Jen Kale
Wendy Osterberg

4th  Kristin Johnson
Susan Turbes

Pin Events:

Laura Bishop

Wendy Osterberg

57124

Score

46

48

49

51

Closest to the Pin #8

Longest Putt #9

58558

$12.00/Ea

$10.00/Ea

$8.00/Ea

$6.00/Ea

$5.00

$5.00






