## Women's 9-Hole League Result Two Person Odd/Even 5/7/24

<u>Name</u>		<u>Score</u>	<u>\$\$\$\$\$</u>			
1st	Carol Lawrance Kerry Avery	46	\$12.00/Ea			
2nd	Shannon Hager Staci Dahl	48	\$10.00/Ea			
3rd	Jen Kale Wendy Osterberg	49	\$8.00/Ea			
4th	Kristin Johnson Susan Turbes	51	\$6.00/Ea			
Pin Events:						
Laura Bishop		Closest to the Pin #8	\$5.00			
Wendy Osterberg		Longest Putt #9	\$5.00			